e,

.:.:' ...“ NAT'ONAL 1030 15TH STREET, NW, SUITE 800

:. H WASHINGTON, DC 20005

‘: 0: QUALITY FORUM 202 783-1300 main 783-3434 Fax
LI AN

Infectious Disease
Standing Committee Meeting
Tuesday, March 14, 2017

National Quality Forum
Executive Building
1030 15th Street, NW
9t Floor Conference Center
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 783-1300

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Public dial-in number: (877) 303-9138
Webinar Link: http://eventcenter.commpartners.com/se/cplogin/
Webinar Meeting ID Day 1: 402040

AGENDA
8:00am Continental Breakfast

8:30am Opening Remarks
Shantanu Agrawal, MD, President and CEO

8:35am Welcome
Woody Eisenberg, Co-Chair
Adam Thompson, Co-Chair
Melissa Marinielarena, Senior Director

8:40am Introductions and Disclosure of Interest
Ann Hammersmith, JD, General Counsel

9:00am Project Introduction and Overview of Evaluation Process
Melissa Marifielarena, Senior Director

Christy Skipper, Project Manager

9:15am Consideration of Candidate Measures
e 2082: HIV Viral Load Suppression (HRSA)

10:15am Break




10:30am

10:40am

12:15pm
12:30pm

1:00pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

4:15pm

5:00 pm

5:15pm

Overview of eMeasures
Jason Goldwater, MA, MPA, Senior Director

Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued)
e 3210: HIV Viral Load Suppression (HRSA)

e 2079: HIV Medical Visit Frequency (HRSA)

e 3209: HIV Medical Visit Frequency (HRSA)

e 2080: Gap in HIV Medical Visits (HRSA)

e 2083: Prescription of HIV Antiretroviral Therapy (HRSA)

e 3211: Prescription of HIV Antiretroviral Therapy (HRSA)

e Discussion of related or competing measures (if needed)

NQF Member and Public Comment

Lunch

Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued)

e 3215: Adult Inpatient Risk Adjusted Sepsis Mortality (New York State
Dept. of Health)

Break

Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued)

e 0500: Severe Sepsis and Septic Shock: Management Bundle (Henry Ford
Hospital)

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps/Committee Timeline
Mauricio Menendez, Project Analyst

Adjourn



