

1030 15TH STREET, NW, SUITE 800 WASHINGTON, DC 20005 202 783-1300 main 783-3434 fax

Infectious Disease Standing Committee Meeting Tuesday, March 14, 2017

National Quality Forum Executive Building 1030 15th Street, NW 9th Floor Conference Center Washington, DC 20005 (202) 783-1300

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Public dial-in number: (877) 303-9138 Webinar Link: <u>http://eventcenter.commpartners.com/se/cplogin/</u> Webinar Meeting ID Day 1: 402040

AGENDA

8:00am	Continental Breakfast
8:30am	Opening Remarks Shantanu Agrawal, MD, President and CEO
8:35am	Welcome Woody Eisenberg, Co-Chair Adam Thompson, Co-Chair Melissa Mariñelarena, Senior Director
8:40am	Introductions and Disclosure of Interest Ann Hammersmith, JD, General Counsel
9:00am	Project Introduction and Overview of Evaluation Process Melissa Mariñelarena, Senior Director Christy Skipper, Project Manager
9:15am	 Consideration of Candidate Measures 2082: HIV Viral Load Suppression (HRSA)
10:15am	Break

10:30am	Overview of eMeasures Jason Goldwater, MA, MPA, Senior Director
10:40am	 Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued) 3210: HIV Viral Load Suppression (HRSA)
	• 2079: HIV Medical Visit Frequency (HRSA)
	• 3209: HIV Medical Visit Frequency (HRSA)
	• 2080: Gap in HIV Medical Visits (HRSA)
	• 2083: Prescription of HIV Antiretroviral Therapy (HRSA)
	• 3211: Prescription of HIV Antiretroviral Therapy (HRSA)
	Discussion of related or competing measures (if needed)
12:15pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
12:30pm	Lunch
1:00pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued) 3215: Adult Inpatient Risk Adjusted Sepsis Mortality (New York State Dept. of Health)
2:30pm	Break
2:45pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued) 0500: Severe Sepsis and Septic Shock: Management Bundle (Henry Ford Hospital)
4:15pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
5:00 pm	Next Steps/Committee Timeline Mauricio Menendez, Project Analyst
5:15pm	Adjourn